
C H E E R S  T O  F R E S H  D E A L S 
T H I S  N E W  Y E A R !

®

Family Pack, Bone-In, Sliced

Quarter Loin 
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

3.48Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

Whole

Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98Lb.

6 To 10.75-Oz.,  
Selected
Doritos 
Chips

10 To 14.4-Oz., 
Selected
Birds Eye  
Vegetables

3/$5
14.5 To 15-Oz., 
Selected
Margaret Holmes  
Vegetables

4/$5

15-Oz., Selected
Wish Bone 
Salad Dressing

2/$5

11.5 Or 16.95-Oz., 
Selected Bowls Or
Banquet  
Mega Meals

2/$4

8-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Shredded  
Or Chunk Cheese

3/$5

7 To 11-Oz., Selected
Fresh Express  
Salad Mix

2/$6

3-Lb. Bag
Florida Navel 
Oranges

3.98

3.48
1-Pc., Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb. 2.98
Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs

Lb.

7.98
Family Pack
T-Bone  
Steaks

9.98
1-Lb., 16/20-Ct.
Sea Best Jumbo 
Cooked Shrimp

4.98
80% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Chuck

1.98
Family Pack
Chicken  
Wings

Lb.

2.98
1-Pc., Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

Lb.

Lb.Lb.

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

12-Oz., Cans
12-Pack Coke 
Products

FREE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JAN. 1 - 
SUNDAY, JAN. 4, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

5/$5
2.00 5/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FIVE

FINAL PRICE 4.5 To 5.3-Oz. Selected 
Flips, Zero Sugar Or
Chobani  
Yogurt

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 9 To 12-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

7-Oz., Strawberry Pastry 
Bites Or 13.54 To 13.5-Oz., 
Selected
Pop·Tarts 
Toaster Pastries

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.18
.70 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

24-Oz.
Daisy  
Sour 
Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

16.98
4.00 12.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18.5-Lb., Selected
Purina  
Dog 
Chow

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD.  Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

$1.98ea.

6 to 11.5-Oz., 
Selected 
Lean Cuisine
Frozen Meals
Mix & Match participating items. Must buy five (5) in the same transaction to 
receive promotional price. Quantities less than 5 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match! FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

5

24-Oz., Selected Quarter Sliced
Smithfield  
Boneless Ham

SALE PRICE

5.98
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFERLIMIT 1 OFFER

25 To 42-Ct., Pods Or 
73 To 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

SALE PRICE

10.98
3.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER

MUST BE 
CLIPPED 
BEFORE 

CHECKOUT!

Pint
Fresh  
Blueberries2/$5

GREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

Pint

Fresh  
Blueberries

LIMIT 2 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

2/$6
2.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF   TWO

FINAL PRICE

PRODUCE

3-Lb. Bag
EZ Peel 
Florida 

Tangerines

3.98

BUY ONE, GET ONE

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. DEC. 31, 2025 THRU TUES. JAN. 6, 2026

123125IGA1_ds_DOS

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821



Lb.
6-Pk., Selected
Armour Vienna 
Sausage

4.98

Savings  
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Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

2 To 3-Pk., Selected
Orville Redenbacher’s 
Microwave Popcorn

2/$5

128-Oz., Selected
Tampico  
Punch

2/$5

15-Pk. 10-Oz. Bottles., 
Selected
Tampico Punch

4.98

1.51 To 2.25-Oz., Selected 
Post Cereal Cups Or
Quaker Instant 
Oatmeal Cups

4/$5

15 To 15.5-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Beans

.78

15-Oz.
Rico’s Gourmet  
Nacho Cheese

2.98

48-Oz.
Duke’s  
Real Mayo

7.98

6-Oz.
Old Bay  
Seasoning Mix

4.48

15-Oz., Selected
Luck’s Fried 
Apples

1.98 20-Oz. Loaf
Nature’s Own 
Butterbread

2/$6

5-Oz., In Water
Food Club Chunk 
Light Tuna

.78

9 To 16-Ct., Selected
Cascade  
Dishwasher Pods

5.28

12-Oz.
Heinz Seafood  
Cocktail Sauce

2.78

1 To 1.4-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell  
Seasoning Mix

.88

4-Pk., Selected Juicy Gels Or
Snack Pack 
Pudding 

1.78

32-Oz.
Silver Floss  
Shredded Kraut

2.98

40-Oz.
Bisquick Pancake 
& Baking Mix

5.48

2.6-Oz. Pouch, Selected
Food Club 
Wild Caught Tuna

1.00

7.5-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell 
Sauce

2/$4

28 To 29-Oz., Sauce Or 
Selected
Hunt’s 
Tomatoes

2.98

10-Ct., Selected
Lance Snack 
Crackers

2/$7

40-Oz. Canola Or
Mazola  
Corn Oil

5.78

.97-Oz., Selected
Slim Jim 
Snack Stick

1.00

16-Oz. Powerwash Or 
24 To 30-Oz., Selected
Dawn Dish
Detergent

5.28

6.8 To 7.2-Oz., Selected
Pringles  
Party Stack

2.78

4.6-Oz., Reg. Or Chicken
Libby’s  
Vienna Sausage

.98

13.8 To 18-Oz., Selected
Cap’n Crunch’s 
Cereal

3.98

3.5-Oz., Selected
Crunch ‘n Munch  
Popcorn Snack

1.00

45-Ct., 8.5-Inch
Simply Done  
Paper Plates

2.78

A DOLLAR OR LESS

8 To 11.5-Oz., Selected
On The Border 
Chips 

2/$7
8.8 To 13.7-Oz., Selected
Ritz 
Crackers

SALE PRICE

4.48
.50 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

31.9-Oz., Pepperoni
Chef Boyardee  
Pizza Maker Kit

SALE PRICE

4.48
.50 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.

2/$20Mix & Match participating items. 
Must buy 2 in the same transaction 

to receive promotional price. 
Single Item price $11.98 each.

REWARDS 
MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2
Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

4-Ct. Triple or 6-Ct. Double Rolls
Bounty Paper Towels
or 6-Ct. Mega XL or 9-Ct. Mega Rolls 
Charmin Bath Tissue

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!



DAIRY & FROZEN

REFRESHMENTS!

4-Pk., Buttermilk  
Or Homestyle
Food Club  
Biscuits

3.98
8 -Ct., Selected
Yoplait  
Yogurt Cups

4.98
10-Ct., Selected
Smucker’s 
Uncrustables

8.98
13.1 To 16-Oz., Selected
Hungry Man 
Meals

3.98

4-Pack, Selected Temptations, 
Hershey’s Or
Jell-O Pudding 
Or Gelatin

3.28
13-Oz., Selected Sweet Foam Or
Reddi Wip 
Whipped Topping

5.48
8 To 14-Oz., Selected
Pictsweet 
Vegetables

2.98 16 To 20-Oz., Selected
McKenzie’s 
Chub Corn1.98

59-Oz., Selected Splash, Bold Blends 
Or
Florida’s Natural  
Lemonade

2.78
10.05-Oz. Tub
Move Over  
Butter

1.78
9-Oz.
Philly Gourmet  
Beef Steaks

3.78

32-Oz.
Bob Evans 
Egg Whites

5.98

12-Oz., Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack Corona Extra,  
Light Or Familiar

16.99

12-Oz. , Bottles
8-Pack 
Coke Products

2/$12
12-Oz., Cans
18-Pack  
Michelob Ultra

18.99

12-Oz., Cans
12-Pack White Claw
Hard Seltzer

16.99
12-Oz., Cans
24-Pack  
Modelo Especial

29.99

Strawberry & Cotton Candy
20-Pack 
Go-Gurt4.98 76-Oz.

Stouffer’s Party Size  
Mac & Cheese

13.98 12-Oz., Selected
Little Debbie 
Ice Cream Bars

4.48

8 To 12.1-Pack, Selected
Food Club 
Instant Oatmeal

2.48
10.2-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Toaster Pastries

1.48

6-Pk., Selected
IGA 
Applesauce1.98

12.25 To 18-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Cereal

2.48

4-Pack, Selected
Food Club 
Fruit Cups2.48

12-Ct., Selected
Food Club 
Single Serve   
Coffee Cups4.48

Savings  Savings  

5-Oz., In Water
Food Club  
Chunk Light Tuna

.78

36-Ct., Selected
Food Club 
Single Serve  
Coffee Cups11.98

12-Oz., Cans
12-Pack  
Coke Products

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

123125IGA3_ds_DOS



THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Premium Variety 
Bosc Or

D’Anjou 
Pears

1.78Lb.
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Family Pack
Chicken  
Drumsticks1.18

19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst

5.98

Sold In 2-Lb. Box
Miami Beef 
Angus Patties

4-Lb.
Armour 
Meatballs

8.98 13.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks2/$3

1-Lb., 26/30-Ct.
Southern Seas 
EZ Peel Raw 
Shrimp6.98

32-Oz.
Sea Best 
Tilapia Fillets

9.98

Beef 
Boneless  
London 
Broil4.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Lumber Jack
Roger Wood  
Sausage3.98

2 To The Pack
Boston Butt 
Pork Roast

Whole
Fryer 
Chicken

1.98 1.98

22-Oz., Selected 
Ham Or Turkey
Buddig  
Lunch Meat6.98

16-Oz., Regular Or 
Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 
Pork BBQ4.98

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag, 
Individually Quick 
Frozen
Agrosuper 
Chicken Wings12.00

2-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meats

.88

12-Oz., Private Stock 
Chicken Salad Or
Star’s Sharp 
Pimento 
Cheese3.98

14-Oz.
Carolina Pride  
Cocktail 
Smokies3.48

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

5-Oz. 
Armour 
Pepperoni3.28

Sold In 5-Lb. Bag, 
Selected
Boneless  
Breaded 
Chicken

14.00

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Carolina 
Pride Pork 
Sausage3.48

45-Oz., Regular
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Patties

12-Oz. Patties Or
Smithfield  
Sausage Links

11.98

4.48

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork Sausage3.48

20-Ct. Purnell
Country 
Sausage & 
Biscuits9.98

QUICK MEALS

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Large
Slicing  
Cucumbers

4/$3
6-Oz. Pkg.
Sweet Plump 
Blackberries

2/$6
3-Count
Large Slicing 
Tomatoes

2/$5
1-Lb. Whole
Sweet
Carrots

.98
Champs
Whole Or Sliced 
White Mushrooms

2/$4

5-Lb.
Yukon Gold 

Potatoes

3.98
3-Lb. Bag

Medium Yellow  
Onions

2.28

32-Oz. 
Snow Floss 
Sauerkraut

2.48

16-Oz.
Sea Best 
Salmon Fillets

6.98



WHEN YOU BUY               OF EACH ITEM

123125FlapIGA1_ds_DOS

BUY 4 PARTICIPATING GENERAL 
MILLS BOX TOPS ITEMS IN 
ONE TRANSACTION AND

Participating Items:
8.9 to 12 oz Selected General Mills Cereals, 

4.59 to 8.98 oz Nature Valley Bars, 4.5 to 8oz 
Gushers or Fruit Rollups 100-Ct. Totino’s Pizza Rolls; 

4 to 6-Ct. Frozen Toaster Strudels

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

PIZZA + WINGS = PIZZA + WINGS = 
THE PERFECT NIGHT IN!

13.8 To 15.8-Oz., Selected
Jack’s 
Pizza2.98

20 To 26.5-Oz. Selected 
Tenders, Breast, Strips, Nuggets 
Tyson Chicken 
Any’tizers

Selected
3-Liter
Faygo

1.98

7.98

+

+

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

No mix and match. Must buy all three (3) items in 
the same transaction to receive promotional price. 

Other quantities will be at regular retail price.

SAVE $4SAVE $4
BUY 4BUY 4

8.9 To 12-Oz., Selected
General Mills 
Cereal

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
1.98

-1.00
2.98
BUY
FIVE

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

4.5 To 8-Oz., Selected 
Mott’s Or
Betty Crocker 
Fruit Snacks

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
1.78

-1.00
2.78
BUY
FIVE

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

5.34 To 8.98-Oz., General Mills 
Or Selected
Nature Valley Snack 
Bars Or Treats

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
1.78

-1.00
2.78
BUY
FIVE

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

100-Ct., Pepperoni
Totino’s  
Pizza Rolls

WHEN YOU BUY 5!
9.98

-1.00
10.98
BUY
FIVE

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

7.2 To 11.7-Oz., Selected 
Scrambles Or
Pillsbury 
Toaster Strudels

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

2.48
-1.00

3.48
BUY
FIVE

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!



Your Traditional Dinner Starts Here—
Fresh, Easy, Delicious.

SHRIMP, SPARKLE, SHRIMP, SPARKLE, 
AND CELEBRATEAND CELEBRATE

Stress-free entertaining ...
let your platters be the easy solution.

123125FlapIGA2_ds_DOS

2-Lb.
SnowFloss  
Kraut2.48

24-Oz., Family Pack
Carolina Pride 
Cocktail 
Smokies

Boneless
Center Cut 
Pork ChopsLb.

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

3.48

Whole
Smoked 
Hog Jowls

Sliced
Smoked 
Hog Jowls

2.48Lb. 2.98Lb.

Lb.

10-Oz.,  
Sea Best
Shrimp
Rings

6.98
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